
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
99 
43 
9 

15 
88 
62 
14 
59 
7 

90 
122 
444 
199 
84 
42 

142 
8 

277 
55 

227 
77 
22 
27 
58 
79 
21 
40 
72 
13 
17 
36 
6 

11 
133 
76 

Class 
500 

500 

500E 

500 

500T 

500L 

500LT 

500T 

500E 

500LT 

500 

500LT 

500F 

500 

500T 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500L 

500E 

500L 

500TF 

500E 

500T 

500E 

500L 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500LTF 

500L 

500LF 

500F 

500L 

500E 

Name 
Arthur Costa  
Ademilson Peixer 
Marciano Santin 
Willian Ribeiro 
Fábio Florian 
Renan Fui 
João Carneiro 
Enzo Valentim  
Marcelo Moreno "MM" 
Raphael Ramos 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
Luiz Felipe    
Indiana Muñoz 
Juninho Moreira 
Mario Salles 
Moises Ellias 
Rafael Touche 
Denis Peppe 
Fabio Puccini 
Marcelo Lemes  
Rodrigo de Medeiros 
Mafe Rocha 
Alexandre Colorado 
Lucas Cottet 
Isaque Teixeira 
Rafael Sestenari 
Michael Valtingojer 
Marcelo Laranjeira "Alemão" 
Gilberto Junior 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Rafael Menis 
Akyare Thaygla 
Suzane Carvalho 
Nathan Carril 
Anderson Felipe 

Laps 
6 
7 
4 
8 
8 
7 
8 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:54.523 
1:55.490 
1:55.574 
1:55.903 
1:56.233 
1:56.983 
1:57.221 
1:57.244 
1:57.312 
1:57.345 
1:57.554 
1:57.982 
1:58.124 
1:58.145 
1:58.691 
1:59.772 
1:59.850 
2:00.331 
2:01.191 
2:01.438 
2:01.884 
2:02.212 
2:02.658 
2:02.781 
2:03.330 
2:03.508 
2:03.621 
2:03.666 
2:03.961 
2:04.016 
2:04.471 
2:05.013 
2:05.239 
2:10.178 
2:12.906 

Diff 

0.967 
1.051 
1.380 
1.710 
2.460 
2.698 
2.721 
2.789 
2.822 
3.031 
3.459 
3.601 
3.622 
4.168 
5.249 
5.327 
5.808 
6.668 
6.915 
7.361 
7.689 
8.135 
8.258 
8.807 
8.985 
9.098 
9.143 
9.438 
9.493 
9.948 

10.490 
10.716 
15.655 
18.383 

Gap 

0.967 
0.084 
0.329 
0.330 
0.750 
0.238 
0.023 
0.068 
0.033 
0.209 
0.428 
0.142 
0.021 
0.546 
1.081 
0.078 
0.481 
0.860 
0.247 
0.446 
0.328 
0.446 
0.123 
0.549 
0.178 
0.113 
0.045 
0.295 
0.055 
0.455 
0.542 
0.226 
4.939 
2.728 

In Lap 
5 
3 
2 
3 
8 
3 
5 
1 
2 
6 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
6 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

SantinRacing 

WR Racing Escapamentos 

Moretti Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Light Team/Cajuru Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Moretti Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

WR Racing Escapamentos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Centro de Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/08/2018 16:02:30 
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

3o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 500 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:43:36 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/08/2018 15:30 
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